TFP-00APQO

TFP Fiber Optic Adapter Pack Blank Adapter Pack, 12-position

Product Classification

Regional Availability Australia/New Zealand
Portfolio NETCONNECT®
Product Type Fiber adapter pack, blank
Product Series TFP

General Specifications

Application For use with TFP panels
Color, front Black

Interface Feature Blank plate
Dimensions

Height 33.53mm | 1.32in
Width 176.02mm | 6.93in

Ordering Tree
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TFP-00APQO

Number of Fiber Ports

| 12 fiber ports: 6 LC adapters;
A 6 SC duplex adapters;
12 ST adapters

| 24 fiber ports: 12 LC adapters

Pack Orientation

angle left

R | angle right

Adapter Style

TFP - XX AP XXX XX X

—

Pigtail Length
Adapters only

3 meter pigtails

Pigtail Type

Adapters only

Singlemode siranded
Multimode stranded

Fiber Size

SC duplex (beige)

SC duplex (aqua)

LC (beige)

LC (aqua)

ST®

SC UPC duplex (blue)
SC APC duplex (green)

LC UPC (blue)
ST UPC

Adapters only

OM1 - 62.5/125 Muliimode
| OM3 - 50/125 LOMMF 300m

| Singlemode

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

0°C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
-40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Packaging Type

1

Bag | Carton

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency
CHINA-ROHS
REACH-SVHC
ROHS
UK-ROHS

©

Classification

Below maximum concentration value

Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
Compliant

Compliant
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